2023 PANJ-EF Conference Exhibitors

	BI Incorporated
Todd Porter/ Kevin Kreutzer
6265 Gunbarrel Avenue
Suite B
Boulder, CO 08301
P: 303.218.1000
todd.porter@bi.com
kevin.kreutzer@bi.com
	Florida House Experience
Janet Gerhard
505 S. Federal Highway
#2
Deerfield Beach, FL 33441
P: 866.319.1449
jgerhard@fherehab.com
	GenPsych
Jenna Rutherford
5 Regent Street
Suite 528
Livingston, NJ 07039
P: 908.303.7592
jrutherford@genpsych.com

	Hampton Behavioral Health Center
Anne Marie Green
650 Rancocas Road
Westampton, NJ 08060
P: 908.603.6767
annemarie.green@uhsinc.com
	Indivior
Leo McGuire
10710 Midlothian Turnpike
North Chesterfield, VA 23235
P: 201.410.3242
leo.mcguire@indivior.com
	Infinitely Free to Be
Brenda C. Nagle
46 Statue Way
Portsmouth, RI 02871
P: 401.644.4842
Brendanagle@
            infinitelyfreetobe.com

	KidsPeace
Ken Garavaglia
4085 Independence Drive
Schnecksville, PA 18078
P: 610.799.8348
ken.garavaglia@kidspeace.org
	Law Offices of Daniel J. Zirrith
Dan Zirrith, Esq.
241 Forsgate Drive
Suite 109
Monroe Township, NJ 08831
P: 732.521.5900
contact@zirrithlaw.com
	My Friends House
Russ Pritchard
371 Glassboro Road
Woodbury Heights, NJ 08097
P: 856.669.6900
russapritchard3@gmail.com

	Penn Medicine Princeton House
Michael Redford
351 New Albany Road
Moorestown, NJ 08057
P: 609.712.0738
michael.redford@
          pennmedicine.upenn.edu

	Pinnacle Treatment Centers
Stephanie Lamancusa
1051 W. Sherman Avenue
Suite 4B
Vineland, NJ 08360
P: 856.905.8545
slamancusa@
         vinelandtreatment.com
	Robert W. Baird & Co.
Robert F. Browne
200 Campus Drive
Suite 170
Florham Park, NJ 07932
P: 800.433.9638
rbrowne@rebaird.com


	Smart Start
Kathleen Riley
500 East Dallas Road
Grapevine, TX 76051
P: 717.525.0451
kathy.riley@smartstartinc.com
	Total Benefit Systems, Inc.
Kristopher Urbano
35 N. Main Street
Marlboro, NJ 07746
P: 877.367.5827
krisurbano@
        totalbenefitsystemsinc.com
karenwilkin@
        totalbenefitsystemsinc.com
	Remember to bring your completed exhibitors form with you to Monday afternoon’s event for a chance to win prizes! 
(must be present to win)



